NOVATOP CLT STANDARD
Technical documentation
Product Technical
documentation
ON-LINE
SUPPORT
Certificates

Number
of layers
Total
thick-
ness
Marking
Lamella structure (mm) SWP19 gluing
option (B)
L Q L Q L Q L
L – longitudinal direction of the fibres (parallel to production length)
3
60 CLT60 L-3S NSI 20 20 20 x
80 CLT80 L-3S NSI 30 20 30 
84 CLT84 L-3S NSI 28 28 28 x
90 CLT90 L-3S NSI 30 30 30 
100 CLT100 L-3S NSI 30 40 30 
110 CLT110 L-3S NSI 40 30 40 
120 CLT120 L-3S NSI 40 40 40 
5
100 CLT100 L-5S NSI 20 20 20 20 20 
120 CLT110 L-5S NSI 30 20 20 20 30 
124 CLT120 L-5S NSI 27 20 30 20 27 x
140 CLT140 L-5S NSI 40 20 20 20 40 
160 CLT160 L-5S NSI 40 20 40 20 40 
180 CLT180 L-5S NSI 40 30 40 30 40 
200 CLT200 L-5S NSI 40 40 40 40 40 
7
180 CLT180 L-7S NSI 30 20 30 20 30 20 30 
200 CLT200 L-7S NSI 40 20 20 40 20 20 40 
Q – transverse direction of the fibres (perpendicular to production length)